Posiz P_CAT Pett.

1
2
7
8
12
36
38
54
57
59
64
70
75
79
143
149

12° TRIATHLON SPRINT CITTA' DI UDINE - "INSIEMEAGIANLUCA"
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15
16

1
60
5
17
9
64
41
63
57
32
73
121
122
123
108
114

Cognome
CASADEI
SEME

BUFFA

PIAN
SCHIAVO
SANCHEZ MORA
MICHELET
FELIU

TOLIO
FURLAN

LA SALANDRA
CARTA
SAMAR

SIRCA
ALTINIER
RUGO

Nome

ALBERTO
UROS

NICOLA
STEFANO
GIACOMO
CARLOS ALBER
DANIELE

JOAN

SIMONE

EDI

ANTHONY ALFE
ANTONIO
DANIELE

TADEJ
CRISTIAN
MANOLO

Sesso CAT_1 Societa
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S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

GRUPPI SPORTIVI POLIZIA DI STATO - FIAMME ORO
SLOVENIJA

C.U.S. UDINE A.S.D.

TRIATHLON RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S. AR. L.
POL. SAN VITO SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

C.U.S. UDINE A.S.D.

FREETIME TRIATHLON

SPAIN

TRIATHLON RARI NANTES MAROSTICA S.S. AR. L.
CIRCOLO SPORT.VO ADRIA GORIZIA TRIATH.

POL. SPORTING CLUB NOALE ASD

POL. SAN VITO SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA
CIRCOLO SPORT.VO ADRIA GORIZIA TRIATH.
CIRCOLO SPORT.VO ADRIA GORIZIA TRIATH.
A.S.D. TRIATHLON TEAM

C.U.S. UDINE A.S.D.

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Tempo

:01:02.20
:02:07.80
:06:09.90
:06:26.90
:06:49.10
:12:37.00
:12:46.40
:15:16.20
:15:36.60
:15:59.00
:16:39.90
:17:20.00
:17:57.50
:18:49.00
:32:58.80
:39:37.90

Udine, 25 luglio 2010

NUOTO
0.09.18
0.09.19
0.10.11

0.11.03
0.11.27
0.13.17
0.11.29
0.10.48
0.13.28
0.12.42
0.11.37
0.14.06
0.14.01

0.13.42
0.14.30
0.19.44

BICI
0.31.40
0.31.40
0.33.56
0.32.54
0.32.33
0.34.35
0.34.55
0.37.42
0.37.01
0.33.51
0.37.45
0.36.23
0.37.26
0.36.43
0.39.41
0.44.58

CORSA
0.20.04
0.21.08
0.22.02
0.22.29
0.22.49
0.24.45
0.26.22
0.26.46
0.25.07
0.29.26
0.27.17
0.26.51
0.26.30
0.28.24
0.38.47
0.34.55

=TI EEEEEEEELELZS @

o



	UDINE SPRINT2010#Controlli

